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Winner  
053 Serious Selfie  

Sandra Walker  

  

Very Highly Commended  
001 Border Collie  

Barbara Cook  

006 Enjoyment  
Lynda Redfern  

008 For the love of paper  
Mike Davis  

012 Couple of swells  
Sandra Walker  

039 La Catrina  
John Steel  

045 Lost in thought  
Ruth Green  

  

Highly Commended  
061 The Guardian  

John Steel  

059 Through the smoke _  
Tony Green  

056 Shush Don't Tell  
John Steel  

011 Celebration  
Ruth Green  

007 guilty thoughts copy 2  
Mel Dunn  

046 Sea Wrecks  
Sandra Walker  

031 Time to come in  
Mel Dunn  

034 Market Children  
P Noon  

  

Commended  
024 Morning Practice  

Sandra Walker  

036 Rhea  
Sandra Walker  

064 Pittsburg  
Bob Srinivas  

025 Boat house  
Tony Green  

049 Mood Blue  
John Steel  

013 Abandoned shed  
Tony Green  

022 Cola for Sale  
Pat Noon  
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Images in Ranked Order  
 

053 Serious Selfie  Winner  
Sandra Walker  

001 Border Collie  Very HC  
Barbara Cook  

006 Enjoyment  Very HC  
Lynda Redfern  

008 For the love of paper  Very HC  
Mike Davis  

012 Couple of swells  Very HC  
Sandra Walker  

039 La Catrina  Very HC  
John Steel  

045 Lost in thought  Very HC  
Ruth Green  

011 Celebration  HC  
Ruth Green  

061 The Guardian  HC  
John Steel  

059 Through the smoke _  HC  
Tony Green  

056 Shush Don't Tell  HC  
John Steel  

007 guilty thoughts copy 2  HC  
Mel Dunn  

034 Market Children  HC  
P Noon  

046 Sea Wrecks  HC  
Sandra Walker  

031 Time to come in  HC  
Mel Dunn  

064 Pittsburg  Comm.  
Bob Srinivas  

036 Rhea  Comm.  
Sandra Walker  

024 Morning Practice  Comm.  
Sandra Walker  

022 Cola for Sale  Comm.  
Pat Noon  

013 Abandoned shed  Comm.  
Tony Green  

049 Mood Blue  Comm.  
John Steel  

  

 025 Boat House 

         Tony Green  


